LD9000018805

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
` <i>'</i>
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP X WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Harne)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
·

Office Use Only



300144398373

02/25/09--01024--002 **180.00

O9FEB 25 PM 1:54 091
SECRETARY OF STATE AND AVE

ON OF CORPORATION

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

•	TO: Registrati Division o	on Section f Corporations		
	SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	ROPERTY SOLUTION (INC.)	ions LCC
	The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
	Please return all cor	respondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
		BLAKE	Name of Person)	
			(Name of Person)	
		PLATINUM	PROPERTY SOL	UTIONS
			(t mis company)	11
	-	2401 JA	CKSON BUFF RT	2#3
		_		
		TAMAHASSEE,	FL 32304	
		(C	ny/state and Zip Code)	
	For further informati	on concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
	P	1/		
	DLAKE	MERIVEL me of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) <u>509</u> – (Area Code & Daytime Tele	- 7529
	(INC	and of Fersony	(Alea Code & Daytine Tele	phone Number)
	Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
	\$125.00 Filing Fed	e \$\sumsymbol{\sumsymbol{\subsymbol{\sin}\symbol{\sin}\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Must end with the words "Limited Lia	RTY WESTMENT SOLUTIONS LLC ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3666 PEDDIE DR TOLLOMOSSEE, FL 32303	BLAKE BERIVEL 2401 JOLKSON BLUFF RD. #3 TOMOHOUSEE, FL 32304
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registers business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: sistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the Sake E Name 140 Sake Florida street a City, State	AHASSEE ROAD ANDT acceptable) AHASSEE ROAD ANDT ACCEPTABLE AHASS
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited at this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	•

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager 'MGRM" = Managing Member MGR	Name and Address: BLAKE BERIVEL 2401 JACKSON BLUFFRD*
	BLAKE BERIVEL
'MGRM" = Managing Member	BLAKE BERIVEL
MGR	BLAKE BERIVEL
	PUDLITANIEL P. #
	TAMAHASSEE, FL 32304
	1 is 07
	* <u>U</u>
,	₩
	<u> </u>
	L.i
	•
With the second	
ective date is listed, the date must be sp lays after the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business day
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	////
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	44//
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Estimate 500 0
The state of the s	ran authorized representative of a member.
Sign ature of a member or	ran authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Signature of a member or	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei Typed Filing Fees:	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true. SERVEL Or printed name of signee STAIL ST
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei Typed Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true. SERVEL Or printed name of signee STAIL ST
Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei Typed Filing Fees:	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true. SEPINEL Or printed name of signee STAIL S
	pecific and cannot be more than five business (

Page 2 of 2